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Red Division

THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1
The Final Dynasty

Blue Division

Lamp
PRETENDERS
Ballbusters 15
Vicious

White Division

Phoenix Force
He Hate Me D10
Big Drip
Midnight Rider

Total Points

THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Ballbusters 15

Lamp

Phoenix Force

Reign Man

Big Drip

He Hate Me D10
PRETENDERS
Vicious
ShowmeyourTDees 1
The Final Dynasty
Midnight Rider
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741.90
660.70
624.50
594.20
592.80
583.15
582.05
579.10
565.65
484.65
461.75
457.00
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PCT
1.000
0.600
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.750
0.250
0.250

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
618.20
592.80
393.00
461.75

PF
506.85
469.45
466.20
565.65

PF
594.20
455.00
485.60
361.40
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PA
463.95
575.95
427.20
615.90

PA
452.80
446.05
466.40
651.15

PA
495.90
442.55
477.10
455.15

PTS
741.90
592.80
484.65
461.75

PTS
624.50
579.10
660.70
565.65

PTS
594.20
582.05
583.15
457.00
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